
May 4-14, 2022

417-725-3512 510 W Mt Vernon, Nixa, MO 65714www.nixahardware.com

Ranger or Bonfire
Models

2

2

$10 Off
your $50+ 
Plant/Flower
Purchase

Coupon Valid May 4-14, 2022. Must present coupon for savings.

$10 OFF $50

*Limit one coupon per customer

#141,975

$30Off

Solo Portable
Firepits

Coupon Valid May 4-14, 2022. Must present coupon for savings.

$50Off

Yukon Model

Stihl FSA 57
Trimmer

$19999

Very lightweight and
easy-to-use cordless
trimmer with battery
and charger

& Up

COUPON

6-Pak

6-Pak

COUPON

OPEN
Monday - Saturday

8:00 - 6:00

Wave
Petunas

Hydrangeas

Daylillies

Maple Trees

10” Fancy Hanging
Baskets

$984

$442

$1784

$2874

$874

Annual Flowers

Tropical
Ferns

Succulents

Perennials & Hostas

Hydrangea
Trees

$1874

$141

$684

$342

$984

$13874

Starting at

1 Gallon

Gardening
Hats

In Stock!

Bonnie Veggies

Starting
at

Starting
at

4-pak

$1.84 each when 
you purchase less than 12

for 12 or more

#704

Happy
Moth�’s Day


